
Schu

Whs

Gar

Whs
Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs
Gar

Gar

Ziegelbreite

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

S

W
E

G

W
E

G

WEG

AA

A

A

A

A
A

A

A

U

U

WG

WG

WG WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG

WG
WG

W
G

WG
WG

WG WG
WG

WG

WG

WG

20

16

14

10

16

7

10
8

12

11

5

18

WBF

12

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBFA
u

f 
d

er
 Z

ie
g

el
b

re
it

e

W
ei

nb
er

gs
tr

aß
e

3526

3525

3523

3466

3468

3485

3504

3487

3488

3506

3519

3500
3501

3521

3502

3522

3489

3490

3508

3481
3482

3484

3528

3529

3613

3860

3861

3862

3863

3852

3853

3865

3866

3855

3856

3857

3858

3486

34
77

3503

3505

3507

3520/1

3483

3601

3524

3527

3854/1

3854


